Pay Slip for November 2024

Name

PAN CBZPT8772N
DOJ Bank Name16-08-2023 ICICI Bank Ltd. I-Think 

Bank A/C Number 195601002251

Pirojshanagar, L.B.S Marg,Vikhroli (West), Mumbai
400079

Payable Days 30

Total 23,086.00 173,978.00 1,947.00 15,497.00

Net Pay : Rs. 21,139.00 Rupees Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Thirty Nine Only.

Attendance  
PLE 0.00

ADJ. 0.00LWP

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 12,500.00 1,800.00100,577.00 14,400.00Provident Fund
1,250.00 147.0010,058.00 1,097.00E.S.I.C.

Conveyance Allowance 2,500.00 20,115.00

[...]

Pay Slip for October 2024

Name

PAN CBZPT8772N
DOJ Bank Name16-08-2023 ICICI Bank Ltd. I-Think 

Bank A/C Number 195601002251

Pirojshanagar, L.B.S Marg,Vikhroli (West), Mumbai
400079

Payable Days 31

Total 23,836.00 150,892.00 1,952.00 13,550.00

Net Pay : Rs. 21,884.00 Rupees Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Four Only.

Attendance  
PLE 0.00

ADJ. 0.00LWP

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 13,077.00 1,800.0088,077.00 12,600.00Provident Fund
1,308.00 152.008,808.00 950.00E.S.I.C.

Conveyance Allowance 2,615.00 17,615.00

[...]

Pay Slip for September 2024

Name

PAN CBZPT8772N
DOJ Bank Name16-08-2023 ICICI Bank Ltd. I-Think 

Bank A/C Number 195601002251

Pirojshanagar, L.B.S Marg,Vikhroli (West), Mumbai
400079

Payable Days 30

Total 21,176.00 127,056.00 1,933.00 11,598.00

Net Pay : Rs. 19,243.00 Rupees Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Three Only.

Attendance  
PLE 0.00

ADJ. 0.00LWP

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 12,500.00 1,800.0075,000.00 10,800.00Provident Fund
1,250.00 133.007,500.00 798.00E.S.I.C.

Conveyance Allowance 2,500.00 15,000.00